
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
12 
94 
66 

181 
18 
81 
34 
29 
13 

121 
76 
38 
87 

137 
115 

2 
47 

7 
69 
86 

Name 
Massimo VENTURINI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Igor PUGLIESI 
Alberto ZANOLETTI 
Michele GROTTI 
Matteo CROCI 
Luca ZURLA 
Gabriele RICCI 
Luca BERTONA 
Livio RIVA 
Andrea SAVI 
Tiziano GIANOTTI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Luca COLOMBO 
Antonio SPIGAROLO 
Raffaele TOCCI 
Giacomo TOSCANI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Sergio REBECCHI 

Class 
V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Laps 
9 

11 
7 

12 
9 
9 
7 
8 
7 

10 
4 

12 
7 

10 
6 

11 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:13.619 
1:13.993 
1:14.141 
1:14.201 
1:14.403 
1:14.412 
1:14.436 
1:14.725 
1:15.151 
1:15.309 
1:15.763 
1:15.829 
1:15.971 
1:16.081 
1:16.104 
1:16.194 
1:16.244 
1:16.730 
1:17.283 
1:17.706 

Diff 

0.374 
0.522 
0.582 
0.784 
0.793 
0.817 
1.106 
1.532 
1.690 
2.144 
2.210 
2.352 
2.462 
2.485 
2.575 
2.625 
3.111 
3.664 
4.087 

Gap 

0.374 
0.148 
0.060 
0.202 
0.009 
0.024 
0.289 
0.426 
0.158 
0.454 
0.066 
0.142 
0.110 
0.023 
0.090 
0.050 
0.486 
0.553 
0.423 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 26/08/2018 15.00.04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE - 26/08/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:26 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/08/2018 14:40 


